NOME RECREATION CENTER: MAY 2025

Wednesday Thursday Saturday
2:00PM-8:00PM 5:30AM-10:00PM 5:30AM-10:00PM 5:30AM-10:00PM 5:30AM-10:00PM 5:30AM-10:00PM 10:00AM-6:00PM
1 2 3

Facility User Rates Golden Strike
Youth/Senior Adult

Daily Admission $6 $7

I5 Visit Punch Card $85 $100

30 Visit Punch Card $160 $190 Game $3

Month Membership $70 $80 Shoes $1

Year Membership $450 $650 Lane Rental:

$35 per hour, per lane

Nome Recreation Bowling Alley

Center

PO Box 281

208 East 6th Avenue
Nome, Alaska 99762

5:30AM-5:00PM
5:15PM-10:00PM

5:30AM-10:00AM
10:00AM-12:00PM
12:00PM-5:45PM

6:00PM-7:55PM

9:00AM-9:55AM
10:00AM-12:00PM

12:00PM-3:15PM
3:30PM-6:00PM

Open Gym:
City League Volleyball:

Open Gym
Free Kindergym:
Open Gym:
Drop-In Volleyball:
Drop in Soccer:

Super Circuit:
Free Kindergym:
Open Gym:
Drop-In Volleyball:

. . Facility Rental Rates o (Agel15+) 8:00PM-10:00PM
ORANGE = Climbing Room [Gymnasium: Whole court $i20/hr (5-10pm=$150/hr) (2 lane minimum)
5 _443. Multi-Purpose Room  $75/hr  (5-10pm=$90/hr) .
CP:T:.’n,e' 9|O . 44?’@6645 o Whole Facility $135/hr,  (5-10pm=$165/hr) Thursday & Friday: 6-9PM Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM
'P: cleeper@nomealasia.org $1100/day $1320/day w/ kitchen Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM
Sean:  snorris@nomealaska.org PoCreriRentAls $60/month $80/year Saturday: 4-9PM Brazilian jiu-jitsu: 7:30PM-9:15PM Yoga w/ Pete: 10:30AM-12:00PM
Open Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Open Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Red Pin Bowling: 4:00PM-9:00PM
5 6 7 8 9 10
Open Gym: 2:00PM-8:00PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-4:45PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-5:00PM Super Circuit: 9:00AM-9:55AM
T . t t Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | Private Gym Rental: 5:00PM-7:30PM | Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | City League Volleyball: 5:15PM-10:00PM | open Gym 5:30AM-10:00AM | Free Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM
O print out your village of Solomon Open Gym: 7:30PM-10:00PM | Open Gym: 12:15PM-5:00PM | Playoffs Free Kindergym: 10-00AM-12-00PM | Open Gym: 12:00PM-3:15PM
MMIP Event: 12:15PM-8:00PM City League Volleyball: 5:15PM-10:00PM Open Gym: 12:00PM-5:45PM | Drop-In Volleyball: 3:30PM-6:00PM
own schedule, Drop-In Volleyball: 6:00PM-7:55PM
. Drop in Soccer:
and to view other Open Gym after MMIP Event is TBD due to (Age15+) 8:00PM-10:00PM
uncertain clean up time .
1 Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM
relevant info, . - Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM
lease visit: Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM | Spin Class w/ Nikki: 6:00AM-7:00AM | Brazilian jiu-jitsu: 7:30PM-9:15PM Yoga w/ Pete: 10:30AM-12:00PM
P v Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM | REFIT W/ Kim: 5:30PM-6:30PM ' Open Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Open Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Red Pin Bowling: 4:00PM-9:00PM
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
http:// -
Open Gym: 2:00PM-8:00PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-7:45PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-5:00PM | Open Gym 5:30AM-10:00AM | Super Circuit: 9:00AM-9:55AM
www.nomealaska.or Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | Drop-in Soccer: 8:00PM-10:00PM | Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | City League Volleyball: 5:15PM-10:00PM | Free Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | Free Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM
Open Gym: 12:15PM-5:00PM Open Gym: 12:00PM-10:00PM | Playoffs Open Gym: 12:00PM-5:45PM | Open Gym: 12:00PM-3:15PM
City League Volleyball: 5:15PM-10:00PM Drop-In Volleyball: 6:00PM-7:55PM | Drop-In Volleyball: 3:30PM-6:00PM
Playoffs Drop in Soccer:
(Agel5+) 8:00PM-10:00PM
LAST DAY FOR BOWLING UNTIL
AFTER LABOR DAY
Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM
: I ) ) Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM
Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM | 0PN Class w/Nikki 6 00AM7:00AM | grazilian jiu-jitsu: 7:30PM-9:15PM Yoga w/ Pete: 10:30AM-12:00PM
Yoga w/ Pete: 6:30PM-8:00PM ' Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM | REFIT W/ Kim: 5:30PM-6:30PM | 0pen Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Open Bowling 6:00PM-9:00PM | Red Pin Bowling: 4:00PM-9:00PM
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Open Gym: 2:00PM-8:00PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-7:45PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00PM | Open Gym 5:30AM-10:00AM m
Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM | Drop-in Soccer: 8:00PM-10:00PM | Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM Free Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM
SCAN ME! Open Gym: 12:15PM-10:00PM Open Gym: 12:00PM-10:00PM Open Gym: oormsasen . Start of Summer
Drop-In Volleyball: 6:00PM-7:55PM .
Drop in Soccer: SChedu.I | ng -
(Agel5+) 8:00PM-10:00PM
Closed on
, Weekends until
_ o Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM
Strong Nation: 5:45AM-6:30AM  Spin Class w/ Nikki: — 6:00AM-7:00AM ' Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM Labor' Day
Yoga w/ Pete: 6:30PM-8:00PM ' Tae Kwon Do: 5:00PM-7:30PM | REFIT W/ Kim: 5:30PM-6:30PM | Brazilian jiu-jitsu: 7:30PM-9:15PM | Private MPR Rental: 6:00PM-8:00PM
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
m Open Gym: 5:30AM-7:45PM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00AM | Open Gym: 5:30AM-10:00PM | Open Gym 5:30AM-10:00AM m
Drop-in Soccer: 8:00PM-10:00PM | Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM Free Kindergym: 10:00AM-12:00PM
Start of Sum- Open Gym: 12:00PM-10:00PM Open Gym: 2ooemsasen . Start of Summer

mer Schedul-
ing. Closed on
Weekends until
Labor Day

CLOSED
For Labor Day

Strong Nation:
Tae Kwon Do:

5:45AM-6:30AM
5:00PM-7:30PM

Spin Class w/ Nikki:
REFIT W/ Kim:

6:00AM-7:00AM
5:30PM-6:30PM

Strong Nation:
Private MPR Rental:

5:45AM-6:30AM
5:15PM-8:00PM

Drop-In Volleyball:
Drop in Soccer:
(Agel5+)

6:00PM-7:55PM

8:00PM-10:00PM

Scheduling.
Closed on
Weekends until
Labor Day



